
GRIET/PRIN/ l 2NG/24-25 15 July 2024 

S.N 
o. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 

11 

13 

14 

15 

GOKARAJU RANGARAJU INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Internal Complaint Committee 2024-25 

The following members are nominated for the Internal Complaint Committee for the 
academic 2024-2025 

Name Position in the 
current 

Engagements 
Dr J Praveen Principal, GRIET 

Dr Jandhyala N Director, GRIET 
Murthy 
Dr K. S. N. Raju SAO, GRIET 

Dr. YRama Professor of 
Krishna Prasad Management 
Sri. R. Srinivasa Physical Director 
Raju 
Dr. K. Anuradha Professor of CSE 

Dr N Rajasekhar Professor of IT 

Dr. RP Ram Kumar Professor of CSM 
Dr. Mamidi Kiran Asso. Professor of 
Kumar CSD 
Dr. Indira Professor of 

Management 
Dr. T. Padma Professor of ECE 

Dr. B Phanendra Professor of EEE 
Bau 
Dr. V. Mallikarjun Professor of CE 
Reddy 

Dr.B Ch Asso. Professor of 
Nookaraju ME 
Smt. KAdi Assistant 
Lakshmi Professor, CSE 

Position in the 
Discipline 
Committee 
Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Secretary 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

SC/ST 
Member 

Email Phone 
Number 

drpraveen@griet.ac.in 9440381885 

nm.jandhyala@griet.ac.in 8074025212 

~o@griet.ac.in 9949655559 

rkprasady@gmail.com 9849826538 

pdrsrinivasraju@gmail.co 9440084845 
m 
Kodali.anuradha@yahoo.co 9440619039 
m 
rajasekhar53 l@gmail.com 9959694059 

rorkvishnu@gmail.com 9842611828 
Kirankumar.1303ph0603.ce 9989726679 
h~jntuh.ac.in 
indiradendukuri@gmail.com 

9966016412 

profpadmat@gmail.com 9246353240 
bob bapahn i@gmai I .com 

9873630937 

evmreddyin@yahoo.co.in 9440596438 

nookaraju@gmail.com 
9866055979 

A.di _lakshmi _ 23@gmail.co 
m 9704661015 

.~ 
fflWlfAl 
RAJU RANGARAJU 

0 Engineering and Technology 
Bachupally, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500 _O?O 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



