

GRIET/PRIN/12A/G/24-25

15 July 2024

GOKARAJU RANGARAJU INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Internal Complaint Committee 2024-25

The following members are nominated for the Internal Complaint Committee for the academic 2024-2025

S.N o.	Name	Position in the current Engagements	Position in the Discipline Committee	Email	Phone Number
1	Dr J Praveen	Principal, GRIET	Chairman	drpraveen@griet.ac.in	9440381885
2	Dr Jandhyala N Murthy	Director, GRIET	Member	nm.jandhyala@griet.ac.in	8074025212
3	Dr K. S. N. Raju	SAO, GRIET	Member	ao@griet.ac.in	9949655559
4	Dr. Y Rama Krishna Prasad	Professor of Management	Member Secretary	rkprasady@gmail.com	9849826538
5	Sri. R. Srinivasa Raju	Physical Director	Member	pdrsrinivasraju@gmail.co m	9440084845
6	Dr. K. Anuradha	Professor of CSE	Member	kodali.anuradha@yahoo.co m	9440619039
7	Dr N Rajasekhar	Professor of IT	Member	rajasekhar531@gmail.com	9959694059
8	Dr. R P Ram Kumar	Professor of CSM	Member	rprkvishnu@gmail.com	9842611828
9	Dr. Mamidi Kiran Kumar	Asso. Professor of CSD	Member	kirankumar.1303ph0603.ce h@jntuh.ac.in	9989726679
10	Dr. Indira	Professor of Management	Member	indiradendukuri@gmail.com	9966016412
11	Dr. T. Padma	Professor of ECE	Member	profpadmat@gmail.com	9246353240
11	Dr. B Phanendra Bau	Professor of EEE	Member	bobbapahni@gmail.com	9873630937
13	Dr. V. Mallikarjun Reddy	Professor of CE	Member	evmreddyin@yahoo.co.in	9440596438
14	Dr.B Ch Nookaraju	Asso. Professor of ME	Member	nookaraju@gmail.com	9866055979
15	Smt. K Adi Lakshmi	Assistant Professor, CSE	SC/ST Member	Adi_lakshmi_23@gmail.co m	9704661015

